PROJECT INFORMATION
JOB NAME TYPE
ORDERING CODE
www.brucklighting.comBruck By Ledra Brands Inc. 88 Maxwell Irvine, CA 92618 PH: 714.259.9959 FAX: 714.259.9969
PENDANT
WALL
MOUNT
SURFACE

BATWING ASYMMETRIC ELLIPSE 30° X 60°
SHROUD SNOOT
Accessories Ordering Codes1,2
BDBK barndoor, black (Cat. No. K20339BK)
SNTBK snoot, black (Cat. No. K20336BK)
SNTWH snoot, white (Cat. No. K20336WH)
SNTMC snoot, matte chrome (Cat. No. K20336MC)
SHNTBK shroud snoot, black (Cat. No. K20337BK )
SHNTWH shroud snoot, white (Cat. No. K20337WH)
SHNTMC shroud snoot, matte chrome
(Cat. No. K20337MC)
Lens Ordering Codes1,2
HCL honeycomb louver (Cat. No. 81329)
E elliptical lens, 30° X 60° (Cat. No. 74211-ELP)
SBL smoothing beam lens (Cat. No. 74211-SBL)
DL diffused lens (Cat. No. 74211)
BW batwing lens (Cat. No. 74211-BW)
AB asymmetric beam lens (Cat. No. 74211-AB)
HET high effeciency textured lens, similar to
SoliteTM (Cat. No. 74211-HET)
CL clear lens (Cat. No. 74211-CL)
CF-RD3 color filter - red (Cat. No 74288-RD)
CF-BL3 color filter - blue (Cat. No 74288-BL)
CF-GR3 color filter - green (Cat. No 74288-GR)
CF-AM3 color filter - amber (Cat. No 74288-AM)